Street

Adit Lane

Alaska Highway
Aquamarine Place
Black Bear Lane
Canyon Crescent
Carlisle Place
Diamond Way
Drift Drive

Ear Lake Road
Falcon Drive
Garden Road
Garnet Crescent
Gem Place
Grafter Place
Grizzly Circle

Iron Horse Drive
Keewenaw Drive
Kodiak Place
Lazulite Drive
Lazulite Drive
Lobird Road
McLean Lake Road
Metropololit Lane
Miles Canyon Road
North Star Drive
North Star Drive
North Star Drive
Pueblo Court
Pueblo Crescent
Ruby Lane

Spinel Place

ED 01_Copperbelt North Street Keys (Feb. 2021)

Community
WHITEHORSE

WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE

Range

Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Even
Only
Both
Both
Both
Both
Odd

Both
Both
Even
Even
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both

From

1
1268

N

134

R W NR R R RO

60

129

[ N S

To
99999
91094
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999

70
99999
233

99999
99999
99999
99999
41
99999
99999
84

48
260
99999
99999
99999
81
125
162
14
99999
99999
99999

.
<X
=+

U R, P FEPRPWONMNMDEPEDEEBREEPNNWWNMMNMNNNOPREWPRAOOOGGWREOORE PO




Squatters Road
Stope Way
Tigereye Crescent
Tigereye Crescent
Valerie Crescent
Winze Lane
Winze Place

WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE

Both
Both
Both
Even
Both
Both
Both

R R RN, R R

99999
99999
99999

40
99999

18
99999

a0 R O b



ED 01_Copperbelt North Street Keys (Feb. 2021)

Copperbelt North PD #1 (Feb. 2021)
Street Community

Aguamarine Place WHITEHORSE
Iron Horse Drive WHITEHORSE
Lazulite Drive WHITEHORSE
North Star Drive WHITEHORSE
Pueblo Court WHITEHORSE
Pueblo Crescent WHITEHORSE

Ruby Lane WHITEHORSE

Tigereye Crescent WHITEHORSE
Copperbelt North PD #2

Gem Place WHITEHORSE
Grafter Place WHITEHORSE
Grizzly Circle WHITEHORSE
Keewenaw Drive WHITEHORSE
Kodiak Place WHITEHORSE
Lazulite Drive WHITEHORSE
North Star Drive WHITEHORSE
Valerie Crescent WHITEHORSE
Copperbelt North PD#3

Carlisle Place WHITEHORSE
Falcon Drive WHITEHORSE
Iron Horse Drive WHITEHORSE
Keewenaw Drive WHITEHORSE
North Star Drive WHITEHORSE
Copperbelt North PD#4

Alaska Highway WHITEHORSE
Canyon Crescent WHITEHORSE
Ear Lake Road WHITEHORSE
Garden Road WHITEHORSE
Lobird Road WHITEHORSE
McLean Lake Road WHITEHORSE
Metropololit Lane WHITEHORSE
Miles Canyon Road WHITEHORSE
Squatters Road WHITEHORSE
Copperbelt North PD #5

Black Bear Lane WHITEHORSE
Diamond Way WHITEHORSE
Garnet Crescent WHITEHORSE
Spinel Place WHITEHORSE

Range
Both
Both
Even
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both

Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Even
Both
Both

Both
Even
Odd

Both
Both

Both
Both
Both
Only
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both

Both
Both
Both
Both

134

56

126B

200

P = T =

AN

To
99999
38

48
162
14
99999
99999
99999

99999
99999
99999
99999
99999

84

81
99999

99999
233
41

82
125

91094
99999
99999

260
99999
99999
99999
99999

99999
99999
99999
99999

PD
Poll #

[N

i N N N N N N N N W www w NN NNNNNN P PR R R R R

(S22 BV, B



Tigereye Crescent WHITEHORSE
Copperbelt North PD #6

Adit Lane WHITEHORSE
Drift Drive WHITEHORSE
Stope Way WHITEHORSE
Winze Lane WHITEHORSE
Winze Place WHITEHORSE

Even

Both
Both
Both
Both
Both

[ S = SE U oY

40

99999
70
99999
18
99999

(e)INe) B e) B @) Bi@)]



