## ED 01\_Copperbelt North Street Keys (Feb. 2021)

<u>Street</u>	<u>Community</u>	Range	From	<u> </u>	Poll #
Adit Lane	WHITEHORSE	Both	1	99999	6
Alaska Highway	WHITEHORSE	Both	126B	91094	4
Aquamarine Place	WHITEHORSE	Both	1	99999	1
Black Bear Lane	WHITEHORSE	Both	1	99999	5
Canyon Crescent	WHITEHORSE	Both	1	99999	4
Carlisle Place	WHITEHORSE	Both	1	99999	3
Diamond Way	WHITEHORSE	Both	1	99999	5
Drift Drive	WHITEHORSE	Both	1	70	6
Ear Lake Road	WHITEHORSE	Both	1	99999	4
Falcon Drive	WHITEHORSE	Even	134	233	3
Garden Road	WHITEHORSE	Only	9	9	4
Garnet Crescent	WHITEHORSE	Both	1	99999	5
Gem Place	WHITEHORSE	Both	1	99999	2
Grafter Place	WHITEHORSE	Both	1	99999	2
Grizzly Circle	WHITEHORSE	Both	1	99999	2
Iron Horse Drive	WHITEHORSE	Odd	2	41	3
Keewenaw Drive	WHITEHORSE	Both	3	99999	3
Kodiak Place	WHITEHORSE	Both	1	99999	2
Lazulite Drive	WHITEHORSE	Even	60	84	2
Lazulite Drive	WHITEHORSE	Even	4	48	1
Lobird Road	WHITEHORSE	Both	200	260	4
McLean Lake Road	WHITEHORSE	Both	1	99999	4
Metropololit Lane	WHITEHORSE	Both	1	99999	4
Miles Canyon Road	WHITEHORSE	Both	1	99999	4
North Star Drive	WHITEHORSE	Both	2	81	2
North Star Drive	WHITEHORSE	Both	56	125	3
North Star Drive	WHITEHORSE	Both	129	162	1
Pueblo Court	WHITEHORSE	Both	1	14	1
Pueblo Crescent	WHITEHORSE	Both	1	99999	1
Ruby Lane	WHITEHORSE	Both	1	99999	1
Spinel Place	WHITEHORSE	Both	1	99999	5

Squatters Road	WHITEHORSE	Both	1	99999	4
Stope Way	WHITEHORSE	Both	1	99999	6
Tigereye Crescent	WHITEHORSE	Both	1	99999	1
Tigereye Crescent	WHITEHORSE	Even	2	40	5
Valerie Crescent	WHITEHORSE	Both	1	99999	2
Winze Lane	WHITEHORSE	Both	1	18	6
Winze Place	WHITEHORSE	Both	1	99999	6

## ED 01\_Copperbelt North Street Keys (Feb. 2021)

Copperbelt North PD #	1 (Feb. 2021)				PD
Street	Community	Range	From	To	Poll #
Aquamarine Place	WHITEHORSE	Both	1	99999	1
Iron Horse Drive	WHITEHORSE	Both	2	38	1
Lazulite Drive	WHITEHORSE	Even	4	48	1
North Star Drive	WHITEHORSE	Both	129	162	1
Pueblo Court	WHITEHORSE	Both	1	14	1
Pueblo Crescent	WHITEHORSE	Both	1	99999	1
Ruby Lane	WHITEHORSE	Both	1	99999	1
Tigereye Crescent	WHITEHORSE	Both	1	99999	1
Copperbelt North PD #	2				
Gem Place	- WHITEHORSE	Both	1	99999	2
Grafter Place	WHITEHORSE	Both	1	99999	2
Grizzly Circle	WHITEHORSE	Both	1	99999	2
Keewenaw Drive	WHITEHORSE	Both	3	99999	2
Kodiak Place	WHITEHORSE	Both	1	99999	2
Lazulite Drive	WHITEHORSE	Even	60	84	2
North Star Drive	WHITEHORSE	Both	2	81	2
Valerie Crescent	WHITEHORSE	Both	1	99999	2
Copperbelt North PD#3	3				
Carlisle Place	WHITEHORSE	Both	1	99999	3
Falcon Drive	WHITEHORSE	Even	134	233	3
Iron Horse Drive	WHITEHORSE	Odd	5	41	3
Keewenaw Drive	WHITEHORSE	Both	3	82	3
North Star Drive	WHITEHORSE	Both	56	125	3
Copperbelt North PD#4	L				
Alaska Highway	WHITEHORSE	Both	126B	91094	4
Canyon Crescent	WHITEHORSE	Both	1	99999	4
Ear Lake Road	WHITEHORSE	Both	1	99999	4
Garden Road	WHITEHORSE	Only	9	9	4
Lobird Road	WHITEHORSE	Both	200	260	4
McLean Lake Road	WHITEHORSE	Both	1	99999	4
Metropololit Lane	WHITEHORSE	Both	1	99999	4
Miles Canyon Road	WHITEHORSE	Both	1	99999	4
Squatters Road	WHITEHORSE	Both	1	99999	4
Copperbelt North PD #	5				
Black Bear Lane	WHITEHORSE	Both	1	99999	5
Diamond Way	WHITEHORSE	Both	1	99999	5
Garnet Crescent	WHITEHORSE	Both	1	99999	5
Spinel Place	WHITEHORSE	Both	1	99999	5
Spinerriace	WINTENUNJE	DOUL	T	55555	J

Tigereye Crescent	WHITEHORSE	Even	2	40	5
Copperbelt North P	D #6				
Adit Lane	WHITEHORSE	Both	1	99999	6
Drift Drive	WHITEHORSE	Both	1	70	6
Stope Way	WHITEHORSE	Both	1	99999	6
Winze Lane	WHITEHORSE	Both	1	18	6
Winze Place	WHITEHORSE	Both	1	99999	6